
Date Opp.

Wed 29-Jul WSH BOS NYY TB PHI MIA WSH CWS KC CHC MIL STL

Thu 30-Jul WSH BOS NYY TB PHI MIA WSH CWS CLE KC CHC MIL PIT STL

Fri 31-Jul PHI BOS TB NYM PHI WSH CWS CLE CIN PIT STL

Sat 1-Aug PHI BOS TB NYM PHI WSH CWS CLE CIN PIT STL

Sun 2-Aug PHI BOS TB NYM PHI WSH CWS CLE CIN PIT STL

Tue 11-Aug MIA BAL TB ATL MIA WSH CWS KC MIN CHC PIT

Wed 12-Aug MIA BAL TB ATL MIA WSH CWS KC MIN CHC PIT

Fri 14-Aug TB BOS TB ATL NYM WSH CWS CLE KC MIL PIT STL

Sat 15-Aug TB BOS TB ATL NYM WSH CLE KC MIL PIT STL

Sun 16-Aug TB BOS TB ATL NYM WSH CLE KC MIL PIT STL

Tue 25-Aug BOS BAL BOS NYY PHI MIA KC MIN CHC CIN PIT

Wed 26-Aug BOS BAL BOS NYY PHI MIA KC MIN CHC CIN PIT

Thu 27-Aug BOS BAL BOS NYY PHI MIA CWS CLE KC MIN CHC CIN PIT STL

Fri 28-Aug BAL BAL TB ATL NYM WSH CLE KC MIN CHC PIT

Sat 29-Aug BAL BAL TB ATL NYM WSH CLE KC MIN CHC PIT

Sun 30-Aug BAL BAL TB ATL NYM WSH CLE KC MIN CHC PIT

Mon 31-Aug BAL BAL TB ATL NYM MIA WSH CWS CLE DET CHC PIT STL

Mon 7-Sep NYY BAL BOS NYY TB PHI MIA CWS DET KC CIN MIL PIT STL

Tue 8-Sep NYY BAL BOS NYY TB MIA CWS KC MIN CIN MIL

Wed 9-Sep NYY BAL BOS NYY TB MIA CWS KC MIN CIN MIL

Fri 11-Sep NYM BAL BOS ATL NYM PHI CLE DET CHC CIN PIT

Sat 12-Sep NYM BAL BOS ATL NYM PHI CLE DET CHC CIN PIT

Sun 13-Sep NYM BAL BOS ATL NYM PHI CLE DET CHC CIN PIT

Mon 21-Sep NYY BAL BOS NYY TB PHI MIA CWS DET MIN CHC MIL STL

Tue 22-Sep NYY BAL NYY TB PHI MIA CWS DET CHC MIL STL

Wed 23-Sep NYY BAL NYY TB PHI MIA CWS DET CHC MIL STL

Thu 24-Sep NYY BAL NYY TB NYM PHI MIA CWS DET MIN CHC CIN MIL

Fri 25-Sep BAL BAL BOS NYM PHI MIA DET CHC CIN MIL PIT

Sat 26-Sep BAL BAL BOS NYM PHI MIA DET CHC CIN MIL PIT

Sun 27-Sep BAL BAL BOS NYM PHI MIA DET CHC CIN MIL PIT
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